Precise Timing Solutions
PTS-DR200
DIN-Rail time servers
Overview
and provides nanosecond accuracy time service for any industry fields. It supports GPS (Global Positioning Service),
BDS (Chinese Satellite System), and GLONASS (Russian Satellite System) as sky time sources and PTP (Precision Timing

Precise Timing Solutions
Ordering Information
Power
3 48VDC Single
5 24VDC Single
7 110-220VAC/DC Single
OSCILLATOR
1 TCXO(<55µs/1h)
3 OCXO(<6µs/24h)
SATELLITE
1 GPS/BDS/GLONASS Configurable
PTP
1 PTPv2 (ETH0/ETH1)
FIO
0 N/A
1 FI (ST 850nm MM) + FO (ST 850nm MM)
SOFTWARE
PTS-DR200-S1 WEB + SNMP
Precise Timing Solutions
ANTENNA
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-TNC GPS/BDS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-N GPS/BDS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_TNC GPS/BDS/GLONASS, TNC Female Connector
PTS-ANT-GPS-BDS-GLN_N GPS/BDS/GLONASS, N Female Connector
PTS-ANT-CABLE-15 Coaxial Cable (15 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-30 Coaxial Cable (30 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-50 Coaxial Cable (50 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-80 Coaxial Cable (80 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-CABLE-100 Coaxial Cable (100 meters) (N Male to BNC Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-AMPLIFIER Antenna Amplifier (BNC Female to Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-LIGHTING Lighting Arrester (BNC Female to Male Connector)
PTS-ANT-BNC-J/BNC-K-30cmLightning protection device feeder 30 centimeters
PTS-ANT-MOUNT-BASE Base Mount accessory for antenna
PTS-ANT-MOUNT-HOOP Hoop Mount accessory for antenna
Version:2022-11-24 12:00:32